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\ nefsrence is made to Papich to D. J, Brennan
memorandum drted 1/12/67 vherein it is roported the

Ceatral Intelligence Agency (CIA) has volunteered to brief
Burean Agents concerning the aature and extent of Cid's
rolationsiip with their informant, SUCAR,  This vas
suggested because SUGAR's activities may touch o OUr
tnterest in the black pationalist movenent ‘

J : ' suGsR is cryptonym for Richard Thonae Gibson,
A f@rmarly‘iﬁv@&yﬁﬁiﬁiﬁhsth& Fair Play for Cuba Compittee,
A and well koown to the Hureau. In 1262, he offered to

A gurnish iaformation to the Bureau in return for mORSY
wut not because of allegisnce €O the United States. He
iz a person of vo moral fiber and we obviously declined
nis offer. CIA has been attempting tp operate Gibson
abreoad as, an informant sinee 1965 and his status as a
Government informant is well kgoun to blsck nationalist
groups in the United Stales SS

The Bureau does mot ghere CIA's confidence
in Cibson and im view of his reputation in black
nationslist groups, there appeirs to be mo value im
neing briefed by CIA as to theiy plans for Gibson. Such
a briefing could put us ia a position of joining or -
gupporting CIA la their a?frat&am of Gibeon which would RRY

Be highly ﬂﬂﬁ@ﬂiram&a~:§§

That §. J. Papich, CIA Liaison Ageat, advise 3

suit

them the Bureau is not interested in being briefed by A
CIA concerning their plapns for Gibson, However, CIA should”
be advised we are interested in recefving any information

N

;
O

available to SUGAR concerning orga izations in which, A RS
e g\

&

¥y

have an investiga evénte7%at : : » |
‘ Exofpt 1t N {é? ’ o
' ) X ;:LL!‘%LZ\VSSP-S; NAC _r’ JF@ Data 6! Declasnhic®io \. _____‘_& -
I p‘?g;d@h Dectassly o "ﬁﬁ*‘ : IS T ';}” j A ;7(/2 :4,_“;}» Q}b{m)%
1 @ 1@5«93@7%&&2}) _ NOT‘RECQRM pm el SN / / \ % é
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WHERE SHOWN ¢

TO: DIRECTOR, ¥FBI (100-156243) A .
FROM:. LEG&T} LONDON (108-3772) (P) ~ : /

PROPOSED VAR CRIMES TRIBUNAL QRGANIZED
BY BERTRAND RUSSELL FOUNDATION, LONDON,

ENGLAND . | N N

19 ~ VIETHAM : Cranstied Y
REGISTRATION ACT - VIETNAM e amptiom OO _
(00: ¥Y) nyn s DY

Re London airtels 12/16/66 with enclosures, 13/9/66, / o
and 12/8/66 with enclosures. The contents of referenced ajirtels, X%i*,
LH¥'s and enclosures were obfained Qg MI-~-3 from a well placed and (A

comparatively new secref socurce.

Subsequent communicatioBs will alse indicate certsin &
information was obtained by MI-5 from a subs=gource. On 1/3/67 AR
a CIA, London, representative advismed that“8ugar," subject of S
‘Bufile 100-83072, iz the source of the information set forth 7
in referenced communications, apd that the sub~-source, which i}%n
will be subsequently mentioned in MI-5 communications, is a
source developed by ”Sugar.%é? g

Lo
RN

CIA stated that befause of the political situation
in England concerning the Tribunal, CIA, who handled “Sugar" in
 this country, furnished information received from him to MI-5,
aad has suthorized HMI-B to disseminate the information as though
it came irom a source of theirs. CIA, london, furnished the N
above information because of awareness that this office receives’
such MI-5 reporting and forwards it to headguarters, where it is
undoubtedly disseminated, theveby duplicating CIA disseminatifzgi)

4 - Bureau (1 - 105-93072)

1 - Paris (105-2514) 1113148 . o man IO &l
1 - Liaison Cid °s§fi qbv P g ﬁ,s,, C\ @,’;Q ? ;m Q|

2 - London (1003772 Dechssity on: R e =
(100-2611) - NOT RECORY -

Li: ¢ | CRET 128 JAN 18 :566 %/
(8 <Py SECREL 3
TTIENZ 71967 - B
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This office was advised that CIA Headquarters
definitely disseminates such inferaﬁgg\on to the Department
of State and to the Bureau.\ )\ .11k,

In view of the..-'"éfbavéf féis"‘“é‘ffice will no longer
get forth in LHM's information reéceived from "Sugar" or his

sub-gsource UACHE. 5 . .

T
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 . = 5010-106 N\\
MAY 1962 EDITION : / \
. GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 ! Tolson

. UNITED STATES GO‘&ERNMENT e ’ DeLoach
| M | ALL MMFORIAT 108 EONTAIRED ek
’ ' o yeQ*‘ltg 261533 (= ‘Casper
o emorandum ' WHERE SHOWN OTHERWISE. Collohan
. . ’ . ; Felt
v TO o Mr, D. J. Brennan, Jr/{W paTE: 1/5/67 o ocen
N . Sullivan
o . P EREST : 14 ave
\/ Lo L . . ' - B . _\ 1 - C. D. Brennan ) r?romle[.
. j } FROM | »” ’. & ‘- ‘ Stb"{t— (Shadﬁ lford) ;zi;::ocm
{3 I AP - ' 1 - Liaison
o .4QZK¢,"ﬁ. 1l - Mr, Papich
SUBJECTF. “w"S ALLEGED INVOLVEMENT WITH \
"REVOLUTIONARY ACTION MOVEMENT | . 0D

. Reference is made to Bureau letter to CIA dated

, 10/7/66, .The Liaison Agent periodically has. beep,checking

- with-CIA for the purpose of obtaining rep11es t;ﬁ%everal }iﬁ
questions presented in the referenced communlcatlon. }

On 1/4/67 the Liaison Agent discussed this matter
with Cal Tenney, CIA, at which time he expressed concern over
CIA's delay in replying to us, It was emphasized that we were / i
extremely interested in obtaining the answers since the infor- | EN
mation could be most useful to us in following the black L ¢
nationalists activities in the U.rS° The Liaison Agent

Ao ecommented that if CIA's informant, SUGAR, had developed
t=4nformation of interest to us and it had not been reported
8 \\to the Bureau, we obviously would have been "sq@ ning our
-“*\L wheels" for the last several weeks., The Agent eferred to
y\the specific questions raised by us and placed particular
N\ tress on our interest in any information developed by CIA <
Nj\concernlng Ernest Thomas. The Agent stated that any contacts *

i& between Th and SUGAR should be reported to us as soon as
\ possible, ég } ‘

o

f) Tenney recelved the foregoing comments as a specific

complaint and then advised that CIA very deflnltely was not with-
holdlng any information and was not involved in any
skulduggery. He admitted that CIA has considerable dlfflculty -
in handIing and communicating with SUGAR. In this connectxon,
he stated that for security reasons a CIA intelligence officer
meets with SUGAR about once a month, .CIA has not been able
to meet with the informant for the past two months, Therefore,
it is poss1§1e SUGAR may have some 1nformat10n of interest to:

_the Bureau R&ml/ﬁ —. 93,073 "'/%

Tenney stated that y appre01ated the

Bureau's position in this matter and he. personally=was ‘tak¥®mg=

steps to push for replles to our questions as soon as ossible

g JAN 10 1367 ¢

ACTION The above informatlon is being directed to the

. attention of the Internal Security Se igns The Likaison e
\ Agent will follow close% %é; CIA, ] g
ssm

A TAY- Z!nd. T : :€;?ww
' SJIZ‘;)?a,: @ &3 ‘}’ 2 ﬂg@?ﬂedassn‘y on OADR ~ U—F/%CRE T{ /&W
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REVOLUTIONARY ACTION MOVEVENT (RAM)

Cal Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison Agant on
1/5/67 that 2 review of CIA vecords has failed to disclose
aay informat Mn manmfmbla mth Marcclt tuwstmants, Ltd@
ACTION:

y *' ' The above information s being directed to the

attemian of th«a En’%:ewmﬁ. Security ﬁectian. \k \3
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OPTIONAL. FORM NO. 10
v MAY-i962 EDITION . -
3SA FPMR (41 CFR) 101-11.8 e

~NITED STATES GO{' ’“RNMENT

-/ zd emomna’um

11/17/66
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v 14
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o o S fosassd AT .
| : Re Chlcago letter dato’ 11/7/66, \“A\

jﬁ‘, - e Enclpsed herewith for ihe Bureau and New York is

- a five-page statement datglRgtober, 1966, under the caption:
'TRichardAGibson Reports B\ :

T . This document was received through the Ad Hoc 4
XA Committee PoSt2Office Box in Chicago and is submit¢ed herewith

/ . for the inf%rmation of the Bureau and New Yorko\
{\.’ ‘\, -
&g

3 ncl
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October 196

s¢§3§§;;> S |
ROBERT F. WILLIAMS® "SECOND EXILE"

SRS
‘ﬁg‘l‘)i%ﬁ;&%% .
DA e SR . .
YV Afro-American Leader in Trilo Leaves Quba for Ohina
. ‘13) l: » ;\ N | | . ; - , »
$@§§ o by RICHARD GIBSON
Robert FeaWilliams, Chairmen-in-Exile of the militant all--black
ction Movement in the United Sta?es, has left Fidel
V

#ﬁ;iiiﬂ WY
T Eevolutionary
Castro's Ouba for what he calls a "second exile" in China.
s Former President of the Union County, Noxth Carolina Branch of
che National Association for the Advancement of ' Oolored People {NAACP)
~ iams, who is now 41 years old, fled to Cuba in 1961 when local :
. police and the Federal Bureau of Investigation sought to arrest him
- o4 charges of kldnapping a white couple .during a racial clash in b -
Williams' hometown of Monroe, N.OC. i | ' .
In those days, one of %the proudest boasts of Ouba's revolution.
Ty ieaders was that they had wiped out racial discrimination on the
lzlard, and i1t certainly seemed to be true. Although few black
“ibafis were among the leaders of the revolution, the revolution . yES}
ulckly galned support from the country’s large black population, . I
«kxd 1n the United States, 1t was no accident that Fidel Castro re-
weived an enthusiastic welcome from the blacks of Harlem in 1960, A
while antl-communist whites picketed everywhere else he went in New !
York City. It was no accident that Robert F. Williame should flee
to Cuba to continue his struggle. e had been one of the founders

of tne now-defunct Falr Play for Cuba Committee in the Unlted
biates, elght of whose original 30 founding members were Negroes; -

sncluding such well-known wrlters as James Baldwin, Julian Mayfield -,
Such Negro participation in a movement not directly
recedented. -

and John Killens,

relgted to the civil rights struggle was virtually unp

' E Fymyf ‘QC
e . ' fassticd Py

)43

J7he Spirit of the 26th of July" | L0
: IR o N'mw_';m:,.f., ) Deciassify on: OADR f :
2, Where -h& " was Joilned shortly there-*™

After his arrival in Havana
and their iwo young sons, Williasms resumed

after by his wife, Mabel,

publicatlon of his monthly newsletter, The Crusader, in April 1562

and at length persuaded the Cuban Governmesnt t0 aliow him to braad-

cast to the United States several times weekly over Cuba's "Radio
He called his program “Radio Free Dixie" and 1+s tone

Prcgreso," : '
- was set ln Wllliams® first broadcast on July 27, 1962, the day after
grandlose celebrations of the ninth_anniversary of the beginni%g of

S

the Cuban revolutionary struggle against the Batista regimee -
Spirit of the 26th of July is no longer just a spirlt for Cuba-.or t
for all of Latin

' Williams declared: It is a spirit.

P
"} Cuban.people,' lams -
P_—'J [0S~ 930 70 = — [042)

.

|
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Znerica, for Asia, for Africa., Yo2s, and for the down-trodden an
‘essed black people of the U.%.A. whose llves are valued less
. common street dogs." CoL

But on August 8, 1966, Williams remarked bittered at a rally in
Peking: "Some so-called Socialistis, we thought to be comrades and
class brothers, have joined the international Ku Klux Klan fraternity
for white~supremacy world domination. To our consternation, we have
discovered that the bourgeols-oriented power structure of some .
Socialist Btates, even one with a black and white populatlon, would
piefer to preserve the white reactionary anti-communist power
sructure in racist America, thelr natural national enemy, than to
see a just, democratic, fraternal Socialist State brought about by
the revolutionary action of oppressed blacks that would serve the :
best interests of all people of all races. ILike thelr Yankee counter-
ssarts that they love to ape so well, even to the point of emulating -
tielr racism, they are moving might and main to frustrate and defeat
the rexolutionary movements of the oppressed peoples throughout the
world, S .

The Dream of the CPUSA BRI

The rally had been called to celebrate the third anniversary
of Mao Tse-*ung's "Statement Calling on the People of the World to el
Unite to Oppose Pacial Discrimination by U.S. Imperialism and Support: :S
the Amerlcan Negroes in thelr Struggle against Racial Discrimination," K7
nade on August 12, 1963 in reply %o a request by Williams, A4lthough™
civen extensive coverage in the international press, The Worker and
other publications of the U.S. fommunist Party ignored Mao's State-
. ment. Williams had never been close to the CPUSA and the Party’s
-fleaders made no secret of their fear that the black millitancy that
iiillams and the late Malcolm X wore advocating might destroy for-
ever the Party's lingering hopes for a '"Negro-Labor Alliance" that
might eventually dominate the Amcrican political scene, ' .

_ In the years between 1962, when Williams arrived in Havana, and

.966? when he left foir Ching, there had been occasional signs of per-’
sisplng raclal antagonisms in Cuba. There.remains open social pre-

Judice agalnst mixed marriages- 3Black loweiranking Cuban Army )
officers, said to be sympatheiis to the militant Chinese position ih | -
the Sino-Soviet dispute, reportedly had serious difficulties with thef .
regime, In 1964, Carlos More, a youag Afro.-Cuban cf Jamalcan origin, |~ - &
Violently attacked the Cuban Government in an article in the Paris- o

;ggggd"Frenchmspeaking African review Prisence Africaine, charging -
e therc has been no revolution - wnich explains the total ’ Ch
gosencge O proilevarians ada d@Xrd-Cuosans in the affalrs of the Tdictas | j‘ﬂ'
torship of the proletariat’ and the. government of the people.'" .By |. Lo
this, the openly anti--commuvnist More nlleged that the "revolutign™ ir~- :
erely another attempi by white Jubars to maintaln their tradijiiiii/)_

Yoyt

emory over tne blacks cn Gucisliand.

N

}HH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 10
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'In a letter %0 me on September 7, 1965, Willlams categorioally
f'ejected More's extremist views., But Williams added that lMore had -
“70% too much truth mixed in with his cxaggerations for comfort,"
Williams added: “A lot of things I have tried to conceal, but the
case looks hopeless. It seems that.a certain group here 1is trying
to compete with Mississippi." :

Williams vislted China twice before deciding to move there.
His sons were sent to a Chinese school before then, When he dld
esk for permission to leave Cuba, he was prevented from doing so-: for
.many months. 4And his Cuban hosts suggested that he ought to return
to the Unl ted Stanes, despiie the warrant for his -arrest on kidnap-
ping charges.

: Reaching China at last. Williams set down some of hls reasons
for leaving Cuba in an anguished 16-page, 8,550-word letter to Fidel
Castro on Mugust 28, 1966. But the Cuban Embassy in Peking refused
to accept the letter for transmission %o Havana and it was sent by
ordinary airmail, ' In October, receiving no reply from, HaVana, R
Williams released the text of the lot: o e

Declaring that he would "always be grateful to the Cuban people '.'f§~f3
for assisting him to escape from the U.S,A., Willlams told the Cuban |, |
Premier he was wrlting because he could not beliéve that those around {§£>F-

Castro had informed him truthfully of the ”ignominmous experiences Al
that I encountered while living in Ouba," . e

"A New Fascist_Tendency" in Ouba? - L ,:ﬁl,;;f,

Outlining in detall more than a dozen speciflc grlevances,
Williams declared %hat he hoped '"these demoralizing and agonizing
experiences do not indicate a new fascist tendency on the part of
the Cuban Revolution. The only complaint that I make %o you is on
behalf of my people, the Afro--Ameri-~an people who are engaged in'a
struggle for survival, liberation, cquality and freedom inslde the L
UeSods I make this complaint because of the fact that your govern- |~ 'y
ment has allowed saboteurs to sabotage our struggle and have set us S

"back for a number of years and have allowed them to frustrate and ' o
demoralize our people in our struggle agalnst our oppressive enemy.' RN

Williams sald that many promises made tc him by Cuban officials
had not been kept and many of his legitimate requests had been re-
fused. He was never allowed to open an information office in Havana
to tell the world of "the revolutionary potential of the Afro- ,
dm&rican struggle- He was restricted to using only the progresslve-
ly weaker longwave facilities of Radio Progreso and never permltted
'to broadcast over shortwave on Radio Hav vana, the officlal government
stations = Even the promise $200 & mwonth to purchase records and
blications for use on uhe program was no keptq And when listener e

EHH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 11
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Q%\\ .
Gagen to donate records and other m

; aterials, much of this
% the Ouban Post Office and even from the pouches of the Cuban
Foreign Ministry, Willlams charges,

Unlike other Americans living in Cuba, Mrs.

Willlams wés never

authorizeq t0 vislt Canada on busines
‘remarks: "I later discovered
wreck our-struggle and to crush our org

that this w

s for her husband,

Aunction with forces inside the U, S:, inc

Williams
as just a plot to try %o

anization, and was done in con-

luding the U,S. Communist

Party which was opposed to ourx method of straggle and which advgcated
a policy of non-violence in support of Rev, Martin Luther Kingo. '

There were increasing difficulties in getting The Crusader ,
"Phere was always some excuse about paper, or we had to -
sz through a lot of red tape which would make it impossible to

nublish some issues while o:hers came out extremely lateg" Williams

writes.

He adds

tion" of The Crusade

e pmcree

“hat, when a sc--called
r was forged and dis

-z,

"October 1965 Special Edi-
tributed, containing "an

attack on the

Soviet Union an

d surreptitiously anti--China and sce

designed to make my exil

e in Cuba difficult,”

he had no cooperation

from the Cuban Communils<t

Party in making a publlc announcement about
the forgeryeo g

Moreover, mall was heié up or even returned to senders. Long- . ;
distance telephone callers were sometimes t0ld +that Williams was un- |,
available, When VWillliame requested permission for some members of
“1s Revolutionary Action Movement and Negro journalists to vislt . .
Cuba for talks with him, ihe rscuest was refused, although some of .
these persons had already travelled as far as Mexlco Clty and Pr ghe
an rouise to Cuba., When the Tricontinental Conference was held in
Havana in January (966, not a single Zmerican Negro newsman was \_ .

1liams himself would not have been allowed -

peruitted to attend and Vi _
tnto the eonference if some friendly .African delegates and a Puerto

Rican deleca%te had not protested agains<
can Jourz~Tietg were present, howevele
manipulated especlally tc kecd FESte EapAYY

dcne by officials of the Cuban CGoveramen

~

4]

A A
aive G S0z

‘his exlusion. White Lmeri-

"Me conference was belng
s .ows and this was belng

% and not by the conference

as a whole,’

¥illiams charges-

Willlangs tells at length now Cuban officials refused
H, Mansur,

gate his charges that a Tanzanian newsman, Do

-——

$°.322 aad a coded uessags Zxcm alm o be gent to

‘people working in tae struggle %o hel> tacu out,”

nor the message ever reached New York, Williams m

to invesii-

come Afro-American
Helther the money
aintains. He also

had recéived .

 olalms that "“secret organlzational information" that he had filed

with a high-ranking Cuben official,

Commandante Pifieiro, "was later ;,fﬁ

oynically cited to me by:an o

fficial. of one of the so--called free

world embassies in Havana,' .
tour in Sweden, the fivan Covernment refused to allow him to - travel

£C

there, J4nd he says he.ias

When he was asked to make a speaklng

criticized for recelving “a small

stipend in Pesos as the goveranent's sppport of me and my activities
{7 behalf of thne Afrc--imerican people," that he refused to continug
. R 5 s

agfepting the stipends - -

iHH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 12



i . i,
fﬁZ;‘Guevara's Disappearance : iiédw@d%s }
The only Cuban official who "showed any genuine interest in our
struggle and who had really promised to help was Commandante Che ;
Guevara," Williams writes., He recalls how Guevara had told him that
he would be returning to Havana from a trip to the interior of Cuba
in 30 days and would help Williams then, Guevara sald he was not
leaving the country., "My interview with Commandante Che Guevara was
one day before the letter that you read from him over the radio and
télevision was dated," Williams tells Castro., Williams adds! "I find
tuis hard to believeoaoo ? reason that I bring. this up at this time
s"because I wonder if 'Che' did not meet foul. play in the interior
aah that may be the same people who contrived his d%sappearance may
‘te planning to do away with you in the same manners '

In conclusion, Williams explains he 1is writing to Fidel Oastro k{

oecause of his personal obligation and loyalty to the Cuban Revolu-
tlion- and I. hope that I will be more fortunate in reaching you than

I was n the more than four years that I resided in Ouba. I hope at
least thls time you will feel that what I have to say is important
snough for a personal response and I hope you will not commit this
y-lmportant and serious matter to the hands of the same racist,
zrate, counterrevolutionary agents of U.,S. imperialism who are
;fsible for frustrating and subverting that part of the Afro- a
erican freedom struggle ?hat was belng conducted from the revolu-

“lonary territory of Cuba,'

Robert Williams st11l waits in Peking for an answer from Fidel™
Castro or any other official of the Cuban Government. That silence
%521f marks a turning point in the Cuban Revolution and certalinly

the end of the special relationship of Cuba'e present leaders
!with black militants in thelr neighbor to tne mortho L

HW 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 13



TO

FROM

19?9

OFTIONAL FORM_NO. 10 P, 5010-106
' 2:A GEN. REG. NO. 27 / . o q gol§on
. UNITED STATES G .ERNMENT. C Hohn "
R N - )
. RO i AT Wick
A . ‘g .; Casper )
emorandum |
. Conrad
. . Felt
Gale
D, J. Brennan, JTZ/%?Vll/ﬁ Rosen -
. Troter
ALf . Tele. Room
S. J. Papich ALY IMEORMATION CORNTAINXY, 4 Holmes

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED EAU
WHERE SHCWN OTHERWISEn

B

/ GEsh v

For some time the Central Inte 1g£-ce Agency (CIA)
- has been exploring ways and means of trying to move their
1nformant, SUGAR, to Hanoi and Red China. On 11/8/66, Cal
- Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison Agent that certain CIA intel-
ligence officers were exploring the possibility of developing
SUGAR as a significant figure in the Black Nationalist movement.
As a part of this scheme, the CIA people felt that SUGAR,
possibly, could be used to create a split in the Revolutionary
Action Movement (RAM) and that he might even utilize Robert
Williams in bringing about such a development. Tenney stated
that some of the questions raised were: Does the FBI believe
that a split, such as visualized, would be a desirable develop-
€5 ment? What is the Bureau's estimate of the feasibility of
attempting to accomplish such a split? Would th eau
desire that CIA direct SUGAR as suggested above?f )

| S L
(£,

L - F Y= —

Pursuant to a discussion with the Interfal Security
Section, the Liaison Agent informed Tenney on 11/9/66 that
CIA appears to have an erroneous conception of the true status.
/of the Black Nationalist movement in the U. S. It was pointed
i out that this movement has no base of substantial strength, it 7~
/) is very much fragmented, and any objective to promote a Split 4
would result in something of little or no value., The Liaison
Agent further stated that as far as we are concerned, Robert
Williams does not have any particular stature of sign ficance
in the Black Nationalist movement in this country.

The Agent then emphasized that the Bureau vetry definitely
does not share CIA's confidence in SUGAR. He further stated
that the Bureau very definitely would not join or support CIA"
in any plan as described above. The Agent elaborated by stating
that under no circumstances should CIA assume that we are, di
or indirectly b i rnishing any approval to any such scheme 4 €

~

“ i Vil
1- D., Ryan g2 0772 5
% - R. L. Shackelford , RFG 12 9/J§ /' 1;;#{"@
: oy o ' ‘l 4 T
1 Sgﬁ@e@:& 1965  oen¥§¥%uiD Qﬁﬁovmz SECRET.

{ HW 55509
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Memorandum to D, J. Brennan, Jr,

,".'l t 'Fro\ . Jo ,,;.:-l,v' h
.'“-,1‘ e il ,‘ & ":‘».-R,',E ': SUGAR

Tenney stated that the Bureau's views certainly
made sense, He further advised that if, by chance, CIA
became involved in any plan as outlined, the Bureau would

- be immediately alerted. :

$ECrgy

ACTION:

The above information is being directed to the
‘attention of the Internal Security Section.\bA

FES

>

fHH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 15



- GECRET 11/2/66

Wlanessls LU INFORMATION CONTAINED
{ L HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED EXCEPY
Artel WHERE SHQU/N OTHERWISE, —

1 - Mr. Mossburg
1 -« Mr. Ryan

Tos BAC, Chicago K100-41353) (S
From: Director, ¥BIj (100-442715) ;}
‘ HOC COMMITTEE FOR A

»
o 4 MARSRST-LENINIST PARTY,
ol SECURITY - ¢ —=

49
=
E;Uig;%;
B
w o
2

’ . Be “é&é&ﬂl_l&f&/ﬁ@“ﬁetting forth your vecommendat:
that Richard-Gibson be deleted from the Ad Hoe chmﬁit@ﬁaggzggzng

1ist ;;@ ) '
Auth

ority is granted to delete Gibson. AL

‘ For your information, the Bureau has not to da-
received any rosponse from the Central fntaiiigggzatgggggi
regarding allegations that Gibson is a Central Intelligence Agency
source, which were developed by €G- 5908~3 abroad. You will bo -
advised of any pertinent information rocoived in this regard, and:
zizggﬁg gﬁ;mpuy @gg&w the Bureau of any information =~  °
inaicating Gibson continues to be_ acceptod Or ic reion
pro-Chinese communists abroad. eoepted or gg rﬂj?ﬁ?@é oy

1 . 4 . S rmci s Z‘TUmC‘A L Ry %% e
‘ tldssifiei $ K_ _ oo Y
‘ : ( ‘ AL o TR R PEAS
M" Declassily on: . \ : Cate s U8 VR

2/

ks §%§§§%n:m”; : :

, Gibson, who was formerly active in the domestic left-wi
movement, currently is operated as a source against Europesan
plack nationalists and pro-Chinese organizations. While abroad,
traveling as a representative of the intelligence AHC, CG 5908-8
was advised by Italian Marxist-Leninists that they suspected -
Gibson of being a "CIA spy." It was necessary for the informant’
to relay this information to the Belgian Marxist-Leninists. i
By letter dated 10/24/66, we advised the Central Intelligence
Agency of the allegation concerning its source. We are deleting
Gibson from the AHC mailing list because it would not be in )
character for our allegedly pro-Chinese organization to maintajin
corrgspondence with him after being ‘alerted he may be a "spy.| ‘;)

=~

NAL FILED IN

P

ORI

,

- 105-93072 (Gibson) S&ORET JO5" Pty

. DR:lmm (6) U T SERL LA

R ‘_ | ﬁ'??_’ﬁ."‘?;’;."fff“ foasfii -0, NOT RECORDED
F-3pe enainintEL 980 NOV 9 1968

NOV 1619681y, |
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That the Chinese are the true friends of the < -
Asian and African ™~
This 1etter could: be considered in the nature of a » ‘;=}
ounterintelligence move d;rechc by the Chinese against \\._* ’f‘f
he Sov1ets EI':f Q} 2() ;*:; il
Enclosed h€rewith for the Blrcau and New York is a A ﬁ
ZerOoX COpy O he letter from GIBSON and the 16 page statemc bf
WILLIAMS L NOI‘P
oo s 8 Is. DCORDE
PEC 20 %5
(i? Bsreau ¢ 101 2) (h —
1 - New York oow@- ZT”éﬁM%m.,

MARXIST

JAD HOC COMMITTEE FOR A
‘\iNluT PARTY, USA

On November 3, 1966, CG 6547~ :
received tn -ough the AHC Post O‘:ice Box in Ch1Caoo Among
the material was a letter from RICHARD GIBSON dated October
1966, in .h ch GIBSON gencloses to the Committee a 16 page

i S ROBERT . E/ WILLIAMS. The 'statement of &ILLIAﬁzgs

:~_;'(D b=ty e

pvQDWQms Lhat he had when he resided in Cuba.

_‘} : ‘ : , ) : . P ,“; 4 : . o
"oulu seem nrobaole that through-the WILLIAMS 1letter
:inege are attempting to show the Asian-African world

Phat Soviet and bourgeoise influences
have undermined the Cuban revolution

4 revolution to be successful must be a
continuing thing and nust be led by true
Marxlst-Lenlnlscs

1 - Chicago
RRG:mac

(4)

/

cn‘ siied 7

IHH 55509
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» 7 5:&1‘&“?}‘7:9
E ALL TUFCRIATION CORTASC R o
} . : remerns (0 (IRODACOIEET EXLRVE
HEREHH IS UHGLB- ey She”
- ' WHERE SHOWR OTHERVISE, -
- a4 ek 4 o - .

N (38) 105-83072

BY LIATSON

1 - lr. Cotter

x ~_bate:  Gctober 24, 1966 - 1D ldaison
‘ 1 = Mr. Ryan .

To: Director : -
Central Intelligence Agency

Attention: Beputy Director, Plans

- From: Joha Edgw Hoover, Director

ﬁ 4 source of this Bureau whe hes furnished reliable
- Qinmmm;mn in the past recently advised that during the SV
MO \Fall of 1966, a member of an Italian pro-Chinese larzist- e
WA P ) leninist orgenization stated that one Richard Gibson was o
A7l jf  suspected of being a spy for the Central Intelligence Agency. -
! ;;“. According to this individual, Gibson recently had been in

e #i lilan, Ftaly, im the compsny of a {enale secretary from Paris)/
~|¥:! whose home is in Nev Rochelle, New York. At that time i

N

Gibson remarked his travel and aptivities were possible *\
begause he had married a wealthy English woman, Other things
were said which aroused the suspicions: of the Eta&man@

_© fccording to our source, the Italian pro-ChinBse
2 Harzist-Leninist subseguently relayed his suspicivns concerning
¢  Gibson to Rene Raindorf, a .momber of the Contral Coumittee . N
- of the Communist Party of Belgium (Harzist-Leninist). , - ™

. Raindorf reportedly thereafter wet in Brussels, Belgium, with
~ Gibson although he bad indicated the Belgian pro-Chinese N
communisty woyld look into the charges of the ftalian Marnist-~

Leninist. \_ | & - y
) e, 10 P T
1 °0°44?715 @Cgags‘}ww : 8 OCT 26 1968 |

o DR:1mm/ .~
- (") oga&gﬁ 5

A 0y 5 A nIVEN
e : Classiﬁﬁ? %%@g@ j ﬁfﬂ 2

Declassify ons ~ OADR

Exarant from 693, Bl
. et
V% 3

TR

(7

=
T,

L

% [T SNPAN (ALl WameixCye )
<\ SEE NOTE PAGE 2

IN

3
asper .
allahan

”

2

i

&

D)

E

onrad

yi

el e

ale’

\

\
\

\

|
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SECRET;;
Director
Central Intelligence Agency
NOTE:

Gibson is identical to a CIA source who operates in ,
Europe in the pro-Chinese communist political field. The .
information above was recéived from CG 5208-8, a representative :
of our intelligence Ad Hoc Committee, from members of the
HMarxist-Leninist pro-Chinese communist grouping in Milan, Italyﬂ
The informant was instructed to convey the information to the
Belgian Marxist-Leninist grouping and he did so in order to
protect his security., %We are furnishing this information to CIA
in paraphrased form to protect the identity of our informant<i’ ;)

Classifieﬁ “Secret"” because previous incoming so
classified and because this letter relates to an gperational
Central Entellig@nceqm”fncy source as well as an intelligence
operation of this Bureau of continuing value, The exposure of
the latter could result in grave damage to the national defense.
interest.

Fe~

‘SECRET.+,

. HW 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 21



AN
. o %}
¢ 10/26/66 L4k
- _{_, fm\ ' SE,CRE‘L @ . ‘
gj ’;:a~"‘ % . . w “
: NI AL IRFORMATION conTamen. i
’ 3_, RET 372 IS UNoL AQS” er EVAERT -l o
\f“& {‘Hh.ya “CtPT Vi
AE SHOWN OTHERW -
Re Chicago airtel 10/19/66 L}k_ Q‘
Attached hereto is a xerox copy of a flyer captlonedi '
'Solldarlty with Paulino Garcia Moya and His Comrades'", which
", " was received through the Ad Hogacommlttee Post Qffice Box on
QJV““”“” Cctober 24, 1966, from RICHARD GIBSON. This is submltted
for the information of the Bureau. Y

SN

3

_2/- Bureau (RM)

ORIGINAL FILED IN ;“""‘7@ o

1 - Chicago < . ,
REG:mac %g
(3) {
o |
. |
. !
J
]
Ueclassx#y
2
Q. / |
) 2R Sy
';%"‘Ziegsfcn"“‘ CRE).
v o aww@‘g, S
?) | | : o N ) f
y - - _ |
K)’*\C )”“:?M/ :\':*: ) - ( |
| wov 21196 o R
TR Picd o R ¥
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SOLIDARITY WITH PAULIN

‘Sonetime during the second half of October, the Spanish Couxrt of
"Public Order" in Madrid will try seven anti-fasolst Spaniards, arrest-
ed because of-their political opinions and thelr opposition 1o +he
bloody. Franco dictamorship, : : - '

A communique of the Executive Committee of the clandesting Communs

ist Pariy of Spain (Marxist7Lep;p%ﬁm), on 23 Bepte 1966, disclosed that
Paulino Carcla Moya, a vetpran of ihe Spanish Civil War, and Bix other
comrades had been accused ©f the 'crimes" of 111licit association and
illegal propaganda. - Garcia Yoya, -who had emigrated to Colombia after
spending-three years in a fascist prison at the end of the war, was
also accused of returning clandestinely to Spain, The public proseocu-
tor has asked the maximum sentences of 13 years for Gardia lMcya and
elght years and five years for his companions.,.

The arrésts and the forthcoming trial have attracted great v
attentlon in Spain and elsewhere in Burope. This trial was to have
taken place ou 4 Octeber, but the sudden withdrawal of the group of
Caristian Demcceratic lawyers who were to have dcfended the impriscn.
e€d Marxist-Leninists forced a postponement. The lawvers attempted )
to justlify their withdrawal by stating their disaprroval of the revo-
lutlonary programme of the Communi st Party of Spain (Marxist-Leninist).
Garcla Moya had returned to Spain from Colombla following the betrayal

of Merxism-Leninism by the Carillo cligue. He devoted himself entige--

1y to the reconstitution of the Communist Party of Spain on a Marxist-
Leninist basis, . A A
Garcla Moya and his comrades were Tighting for the expulsion of
UeBe armed forces frow £pain, the nationalization of all Ue So~owned
enterprised, the etablishment of = Federative Republic recognizing

the peovle’s right to demoeratic freedamg of conscience, press, associ-~

ation and the right %o strike and ra’ow soclal reforms: an agrarian

reforn, workers' control of industrial production, a 40-hour werking”
week with z decent minimum wage and equal pay for men and WOMmEX, DYo-—
tection and credit facilities for small businesses, radical reform of
tax laws and the goclial security, etc. and the emanlcipation of woinen
and other progressive demands. _ B

Cdmfadesysend'your‘petitions, protests, demands for the liveration of
these seven anti-fascists to La Voix du FPeuple, -65 rue des Palals,
Brussels3 Belgiun or "Action Dour ia Paix et l'Independance des
Peupled, 103 rue Bellizrd, Brussels 4, Belgium,

SOLIDARITY WITH GARCIA LOYA AND HIS SIX COMRADES! SOLIDARTTY WITH ALL
THOSE WHO FIGHT RESOLUTELY AGAINST THE FRANCO DICTATORSHID.

, A A nl ST
JCHTATHE : e

'TON CONTATNED

A HIREIN INAlCLASSIFIED
Z!I.lﬁ_ ENCLOSURE EXCEPT YAXRE SHOWN

OTHERW{SE

_ /0 »5@»“? 239 3@9\ o S e J |

\\
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10/26/66

ALU INFDRMATION CONTAIM =n
' HEREH 1S UNCLASSIFIED E“«CEP‘E
Atrtel / " *“':ﬁtﬁ»? s WHERE SHOWH GTHERWISE, |

3 = Mr. Ryan
To:

l Froms
b

£ E: s : k?
ey :
ReCGairtel 10/18/66 relating to «@rr@ﬁpanaenae ﬂ%ﬁgﬂﬁfkf\
-g{ Y reaaived at the Chi ag@ Aﬂ ﬂb& ﬂommittee {Aﬁt} Eﬂﬁt afﬁioe

Eax fram Riaharﬂ |
fgjf with th@ Hmtah pma*Chinese {

Th@ Bureau belleves you should include the addresses,
.as furnished by Gibson, of Robert Williams in Peking, end of o
Franz Strobl of the Austrida Marxist-Leninist movement, on the ,
AHC mailing list to receive future editions of the "Ad Hoec
Bulietin” and other ganarally disseminated AHC literature, Xf - )
you deem it appropriate, you may include a note with the {
: & N initial copy of the "Ad Hoec Bulletin” mailed to these individ~ E%
25 ﬁ@ uals indicating that thoy have been placed on the mailing list N\
at the request of “A friend in England.” You should note the
Pelking ‘address of Robert Williama. as furnished by Gibson, is
the same ag thet bf‘ﬁﬁna ‘Louise Strong, who is already included
on the AHC mailing list. The name of Strobl, with a different
adﬁre&a, wa& previ@uﬁly furnished to CG 6547~8 by Giba@nlii;

b

fa]
=
iy

4
. The Bureau has no objection to your continuing g'é

Gibson on the AHC mailing 1list to receive copies of the "Ad =
Hoe ﬁullatin,"'but under no circumstances should any othey S Q
correspondence be forwarded to him. The Burenu must be advised
by the nost axpeditieua means warranged in the event Gibson
again camMun&cates with the AHC. 3
le ssm} by )

1 = New York 139_154%23

0 105-93072 Gibsan)
DR:dmk/rwf \ SECREE Declgssify o

. (® , | N
M!”-“ AT YELLOWE ¥ER BOTE PAGE TVO
>3 NOV 11968

’L‘u e : - .,
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[

the AHG wa&yanﬁ %@ th@ 1@%%@% rac@ivad
he h@ aﬂvi&eﬂ it 13 n@t mecesmary to aﬂ

g@upﬂﬂm@ww@ 1&@3 t@ aemmunﬁ@ati@us raceivad

v&@mmmniwt awgaagza@i@ns amﬁ‘ﬁnﬂiviﬁualb,

‘Gibson is a confidential source of CIA who is active
in European pro=Chinese communist cirecles. OGur AHC Anformant, .
CG 5908-5, was advised in Burope in 9/66, 'by the Italian »
pro-Chinese communists, that Gibson was suspected of being h
a CI& "spy" and this iuformmtion was transmitted to the Belgian
‘Marxistaheninists., We are directing this operation to avoid
association with:'Gibson although' he is being reotsined on the
AHE mailing 1ist for awthsntication purposes. Gibson is in
personal contact with Van Zwol. We are contimiing our AHC
correspondence with Van Zwol for thére is no information indie
cating he is other than a legitimate pro-Chinese communist of
potential value to the cbjectives of this ageratiun(:

©)

-

I HW 55509
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FU-33 (hev. $-22-64)

Yy

)

I

!

!

[

‘ : |
. : :
|

I

|

& N ) . F B I
Date: 10/ic/66
I
Trensmit the following in eanEY _ S YR w;nﬁm&TMWiPGMT5!CD
: ) (Type in plaintext or code) . j
i
W ITNVERY &
Vig  LEIRTEL ;
Y . ':{ oy
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI](100-442715);xk

SAC ,_ CHICAGO (100-41353)
AD HOC COMMITTEE FOR A
MABXIST-LENINIST PARTY, USA
IS - C

iéngROM
i ‘ngBJEC?:

For the Bureau's information there is set
th belcw the complete text of a2 letter from RICHARD
3N, whose identity is known to the Bureau, ThHLIE
cer was received through the, Ad Hoc Committee (&AC)
t Office Box on 10/4/66,

30, Stockleigh Hall [l
Prince Albert Road
London, N W, 8

[ SIEE RIS ¥

"Ad Hoc Committee for a Marxist-ieninist Party
Box 6193
Chicago, Ill, 60680

"Dear ComradeS‘

“Thank you for @endang your excellent August
Your leaflet "Surrender at City Hall," exp051ng
Lether King and his revisionist admirers was—
tely perfect, I look forward o your fut%g' %gg
Afro=-American revolt,

1 bt = (D
Cnr::lﬁ')
: (‘n

v to Robert F, Wllllams at @ Tai Chi Chang, Dekln
% that -is not possible directly, please send mne an A@Sr

52‘»&*@,
Ry

¥ A ivl'vrl‘*

_ ?o mﬁwt
Info.,} (RM@} A m@iiﬁ” »i‘ﬁoeiﬁs‘k
. | m . 4 f-"- Y A e

\J‘ .' ﬂ\ N

X o
Y J CRE
\ () gﬁ
: Approved: . Sent

Specidl Agent in Charge A

rperennr g

|
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B G o

ce[£§\-413i:]<;5'“J

ztra copy sc that I can make sure Rob gets this and
future issues of the Ad Hoc Bulletin,

’
{

"You shouid also, please, send a copy to Franz
Strobl, Marxisten-Leninisten Osterreichs, Goldschlagsty,

64/5, 1150 Vienna 15, Austria, Comrade Strobl is leading
an active and important Marxist-ieninist movement in
sustria mnder difficult conditions -~ revisionists not
only collaboratoe with, but are also active paid members
of the Staatspolizei, the secret police!  He will send you
Rote Fahne, corgan of the MLO in exchange. :

POur Dutch friends tell me that they have «
eived considerable literature and will be sending some
f soon, I have spoken with out Eastern friends, too,
d I believe that we can assure shipments for the time
eing via Holland, Please confirm, as agreed, Ieo will
rite you directly, If there are any problems, let me
know and 1711 work cut other arrangements, The main thing
s to let me know quickly so that so mething can be worked
. Alas, that sometimes takes time! =

Pzt

"Traternally,
/s/Richard Gibson"

GIBSON the fol-

in addition to this letter from
Holland was received thr ough

tter from LEO VAN ZVWOL of

r
e 1
AEC Post Office Box on 10/7/66G:

£
o
1

*"To the attention of Cmd. R.B.

YAd Hoe Committee S

P.J, Box 6193 - 3
i Chicago P
, . Illinois 60680

=

"Flrst I w1sh to acknowledge ycu that
var rded to you: , -’

have

{ . N 7 o ‘f"i\
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: /M A
- @ (

celh @-»4135@3(6) |

.syE","-l.,"I; "50 copies V.N., Courier No 65 14/9"66

50 o e No 70 14/9-66
{ ~ 50 o e e No 71 16/9-66
50 ¢ e " No 72 19/9-86

"Further we had in Rotterdam a meeting with

comrade R.G.. from London, who said he was Wecently in con-
tack with you, and we discussed about the future sendings oif
Vietnamese materials to you. He asked me if it was possible
that some sendings were leost, To avoid the loss of materizls
I kindly put the following questions,

. "l- Is is possible to send the narcels registered?

4

"Z2= I kpow that a P,O, Box
therefore is it possib
any private address?

gl ives some dlificulties, .
le to sznd the parcels to

e

-hv bts

A

“These dquestions are very urgent because I have
many books te be forwarded to you.

Fi)

help me in the costse of ma111“¢, because I'm ran out of
money, When yoeu succesed in selling the Vietnamese books, then
you can use part of the money for the mailing costs, '

"Alseo I sk you kindly if there is a possibili Ly to
ny

o~

"I hope that you will amswer this guestions a: soon
as possible and I wish you good successes in your struggle

ﬂﬂd healthy days.

"With Communist grectings,
'/a/ie0 van Zwol
"Leo Van Zwol
Meikeverstraat 17 .z >
Rotterdam=-16 £
Holland

”?,So ¥z it useful that I iuform comrade R.,G. in London
‘ akbout each sending of materials??"

CG 65478, who clears the AHC Post Office Bpx on

a2 regular basis and who was contacied by GIBSON when CGEBSOW
was in Chicago during the past sumrer offered the umsolicited
nterpretation of the two letters to the effect that either
LN ZWOL or GIBSCN or both are operating in behalf cf some

-3 -

HW 55509
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gence agency., He concluded that the question

by VAN ZWOL's letter which inguires if there is
private address to which parcels may be sent was a
tive act in view of the conversation that he had
th GIBSOV in which he stressed to GIBSON that the
securﬂ 3 of the' AHC and its members was paramount in view
of the sanctions that could be taken against AHC menbers
by the ImperlﬂllsL Government,

it may be stated here thit CG 6547-S had not
been in¥ormed whatscever of the identity of RICHARD GIBSOT%;E;

During the period 10/14~16/66 CG 59808-=S furnished
. the following information which he had ascertained during
his recent trip to Western Europe in which he had a2 number
ci contacts with pro-Chinese officials in various countries,
During the time he was in Italy, RINO PERICO, a member of
the Central Committee of the Italian Marx15m—Len1n1 t group,

:'
"‘Q‘

gdvised him that he suspected RICHARD GIBSON of being an
agent with CIA because GIBSON in his recent Stop-over in
Uilan i*d with him a young American girl by the name of DAVTDA

SMAN who ostensibly was acting as a translator for GIBSON,

ZIRICO also questioned the statement of GIBSON to the effect
t he had married a rich English woman and that her father

building them a home in England, hence he was in a posi-

n to entertain thc Italian comrades should they travel

te London, PERICO requested the informant to traansmit this

suspicion to the comrades in Belgium for their action

gince GIBSON is a contact of the Belgium Communist Party (CD

I

<
~3
0] @

;o
i
(9]

The informant, when he contacted RENE RAINDORF,
number two man in the Grippa Pro=Chinese Belgium Pzrty, a
Ffew aavg later, informed PAZ-DO&T 0% the suspicions of GIBSON
but told him that this was not his conclusion, but rather
was acting in thecapacity of a messenger boy for the Italiam
Herxist-leninists, RAINDCRF caid that he would loock into '
atter and acted surprised at this charge against GIBSCH,

h:(

ay have been taken by méa&JOQF

o,

in;ormant has no other knowledze of these charges or what -
Qi
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The informant was shown the letter set forth
above Ixrom GIBSON and he stated that in his opinion that
it would be a breach of security and certainly would not ke
2cting as 2 Marxist-Leninist if the AHC were to contianue to
covresvond with GIBSON, He did not feel, however, that
Vald ZWOL was connected directly with GIBSON and did not feel
that the questions as set forth in VAN ZWOL's letter were |
srovocative, He stated that when he talked to NICO SCHREVEL
= leader of the pro-Chinese Party in Holland that SCHREVEL
highly of VAN ZWOL and there was not the slightest
tion to any of the comrades he spoke to in Western
that would reflect that VAN ZWOL was working for the
‘He also noted the fact that he had been unable to
| ZWOL since the latter was in Albania :E;

>

~

Chicago recommends that we cease corrdspondence
with GIBSON and that in the reply to VAN ZWOL we note that
o S i p, B

2 the Committee that he should continue to send the

ozl

parcels to the AEC Post Oifice Box and that this general
subject was discussed with NICO SCHREVEL 5)

Chicago alsc believes that theg;*is 2 counsplicuous
lesson to be gained from the CGIBSON affair, namely that to
operate in an aggressive manner without an established political
page is most unwise and is easily construed by actual Marxists-
Leninists to be provocative,

o
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10/26/66

Airtel o 2 - H§r. Ryan E}% E

oG

iﬁﬁam&mm m?:&ng to Mbam sa'f; ﬁm‘ b & m ¥
paraphragsed o protect the identity off CG Eﬁ%@«&}

'@m@' Buresy doss not propose to ﬁiwmﬁmm the a@‘%mwm
head memovandum pmpama by m;mm dated 10/20/66 captioned
"ALLEGATIONS REGABDING RECHAZD GEBSON.Y)

For your information ¢his Bureauw has no knml@ﬁg@ that
ﬁ’m @ﬁ: #ﬁmﬁ tmf? io awm @f ﬁha ﬁnf@mmt ssi:atm of m 5B08-5

indicated in any i
operation or the- :
to CEA. You will be mvmw m 'i;m‘ awm& &af@@mm@im is mﬁ@ﬁwﬁ
indicating CIA has dofinite knowledge of this intelligence
eperation or of the informant status of €6 5908-8. In the G A
wvhile, this tion must mm%ﬁm@ m be @xmwm to ;wmmzi@e
SEpOSUTG of its _intelliger ature ¢o CIA.

epeag
ﬁmlm&wﬁ Classiled , By
Deciass: =0

55509
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o Gibson is a confidentisl source of CIA operating
in Europe. He is in contact with four officlals of Buropean
pro-Chinese sommunist organizations who have also bea contacted
by €G 5908-8, who returned from Europe on 10/14/66, where he
made gontacts in behalf of the intelligence AHC. Ve have been
most cautious to preclude revealing the intelligence nature of
this operation and the informant status of €& 5008-3 to CIA
and inguiries from CEA have been answered indicating the AHC
is. o legitimate pro-Chinese communist organization, and the
informank iz a2 legitimate communist., Chicago has iﬁqm&xg@
to determine if it is possible CIfhas concluded the AHC is o
an intelligence operation and the gbove information is being g_ :
furnished to Chicago to guide them in their future contacts o
|
!

in the name of the ANC.

B

L
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Date: 10/20/66

Transmit the following in

0“1}{( AIRTEL
Via )

(Type in plaintext or code)

(Priority) -
&
~ \\m& . ) L I - =
N RO N TO : DIRECTOR, FBIf(100-442715) {tinil:
TN e . -
3 j“\}”v : SAC, CHICAGO (100-41353)
t‘\s A\ AD HOC COMMITTEE ron T
\t) SR MARXTST-LENINIST PARTY, USA
o W5 ‘ -_ :’ ‘7’. - C D ‘.::;, .
' \Ex ' : : . '
% \3 "z‘: \3 ‘ ‘ . . «
Wy B Enclosed herewith for the Bureau are the original Y7,
%1 ¥4 220 seven copies of a letterhead memcrandum (LHM) captioned Q@Q@f
N “‘;§ "ALLEGATIONS REGARDING RICHARD GIBSON", N :
RN 4 |
R ng This ﬁv;ormation was furnished to SAs HERBERT K, e 4 A
™IS ULLINGS and ROBERT R, GLENDON on .10/14-18/66. Chicago is {¢ e ot
S eooniteing this L3¢ovmat10n in LHYM form in the event the \ ;
N Buareau desires to disseminate the information. : :
' s 3
THE BUREAU HAS ADVISED THAT NO INFORMATION TENDING i
TO IDENTIFY THE AD HCC CO"ﬂ‘fEI’I‘TEE (AHC), A HIGHLY SENSITIVE
INTELLIGENCE OPERATION, MAY BE SET FORTH OPENLY IN ANY - iy
EEPORT OR COMMUNICATION WHL'{,rI M.AY BE DISSEMINATED OUTSIDE - )‘ =
THE BUREAU, IN ORDER TO PROTECT T AD HOC OPERATIO\I THE /
AHC HAS NOT BEEN NAMED IN THIS L ORI §
'This LHM is datelined Washln ton, D.,C.,; ‘and is %' : §
e clezeified secret since the information contained herein R £
-y could reascnably result in the identification of C¢ 5208-S \Y '
h vhe, as a representative of the AHC, determined this infor- | 3 §
f: | w» wmaulon from personal contacts he m e in Western Europe Y ;
T durlag the perlod 8/1-10/14/66 21309 > -
N, Ly \' 4 Y A
] / 70 ‘7 L. /\} %}?M,A / C‘BSomed Eeiet, L8
ureau (Encls, 8) (RM) jkdm@i&%?‘ gm ;
icag \/OS- /50 72 Ndls (0T P
- Cf134-183) ! b ped, B0 T .
poon . NOT RECORDED AN %) ‘\ :
- ' “5;.34 0CT 28 1936 g Ut @a§q SRS T L
£ ENCLOSURG. . 9 Y e ,ig;@i." 7 B
. Y 2 AN v
. i
nproved: //%/ﬂ//z& SECRET ,
: Specml Agent in Chcxr"f '
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In order to more clearly establish the events
a2 they relate to GIBSON, tis followige cencerans a detailed
explanation as furnished by CG 5908-8

During the period from 8/27/66 #o &/1G/G6 the
inf ormant was in Buwssels awaiting the rptnrm o JACQUES
GRIPPA and had during this period many contacts with members
of the Central Committee «& GRIPPA's Party, Cn one occasion
when be was speaking with RENE RAINDGEF at Partiy headguarters,
RAINDORE, received 2 call and told the informant that it was
from RICHARD GIBSOXN and that he was going to the zirpert to
see GIBSOXN, As GIBSON is an American, he inquired if the .
inf ormant would want to go along with him and alsc asked
what the informant krew about him, Informant told RAINDORF
that he was not personally zcguainted with GIBSCN, but did
know of him as the head of the Fair Play for Cubz Committee
and also understood that GIBSON was a Trotskyite, wecause
of this the informant declined to go wiih RAINDORY =pd asked
RAINDORF not to d1sclose the informant's presence 1n Europe
uo GIBSON, . W

/13 and 14/66 the informant spent two days with
RINO PERICO, a member of the Central Committee of the Italian
Marxist-Leninist group, at his home in Bergamo, Italy. It
will be reczlled that informant and PERICO became good friends
when both were in Albania last yea zs%;? : ar

) A{ the time of this meeting RICO advised the IR f
informant that RICHARD GIBSON had recently stopped in Milan i
¢ had talked with some of their group. The informant under-
tcod that this meeting took place only a few days before ,
13th, "According to PERICO they suspected GIBSON of beilng ‘
IA agent in view of the fact that when in Milan a2 young N
ican girl accompanied GIZSON ostensibly as a traanslator, v
Iitziians did not beliecve this relationship., Further,
SON told them that if they were to come to LondOﬁ'that he -
rcci in his new home to entertain them since ke was mardied
. rich English woman and that her father was building him
this new home, PERICO guestioned the way GIBSON was “aveﬂW'i
Trom point to point and the fact that he found it @.—:c
<. explein the circumstances of his residence in Engls
* Hz also noted that GIBSON had no-apparent political &

‘p!n‘

4,

S — -2f ~ gECRET,
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PERICO asked the informant to advise the Belgium
ty of this suspicion, 5 '

PERICO alsc furnifhed the informant the name of tke

young weman who accompanied GIBSON as DAVIDA FINEMAN, 8

Zue Maitre Albert, Paris, France, She advised PERICO that
c¥ter August she could be located gare of Pierce 370 Beechmont
Drive, New Rochelle, New York,

The identity of this Individual has not been se%
forth in the LHM since to do so would plnp01nt the identltj
cf CG 5908~S,

On h S Yeturn to Brussels informant was in contact
iﬁ% RAINDORF on September 18th and felt obligated, in 2
; umLeﬂlnist sense, to advise RAINDORF of PERICO’s
He stated that RAINDORF appeared surprised
ted mhat he would check into this charge, The infor-
~>1d RAINDORF that he must understand that this was
allegation; that as far as bhe knew GIBSSON was 2
cite and bhat RAINDORF could consider, the infornant .
the capacity of a messenger boy

ol
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Informant advised that since he had no way of
kncwing whether the. eliegation ‘against GIBSON was true that
as a representative of the - HC he had to carry thronﬁh and
report this to RAINDORF,

—

By separate co nication Chicago is submitting

& recozmend ti n regarding the future treatment of GIESON, -

by the AEC,

i respe& to this entire ma'ﬁcter Chicageo
degires to 901nt out that the name of CG 5908-8 is known ~
to the leading pro-Chinese comrades in Yestern Europe, 3
including GRIPPA, RAINDORF, NICC SCHREVEL, Secretary of
the Holland Pro-Chinese Party, and LEO VAN ZWOL, the
Pditor of the Holland pro-Chinese paper, Because of the
act that it is known that GIBSCY is in direct communication
ith RAINDORF and VAN ZWOL and in all probability GRIPPA
awd SCHREVEL, it would appear most probable that the CIA,
_Zuroaah GIBSCW, knows the name of - CG 5908-S as an AHKC
unctionary who' was traveling this summer in Westerwn
rope, With the contemplated dissemination of matcria
‘derived from the informant‘®s trip in LHM form, it wou <§§:>

-:"-v;x) .

i3

2 R,

-.3 - S SEQRET':
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to indicate that CiA

sourge

It

Were

s

velled to Albania that CIA
WMNS were submitted to the Bureau incorpor

it wouid

o

SECREY

could well conclude that CG 5908-S

of the Bureau,
will be recalle at last yeaxr when the infor-
furnished to us infor- '
an airline manifest iist which included the
informant as a person wio had travelled into

ating
determined by the informant last year aud although
other individuals from the U.,S. who travelled into
seem reasonable that CIA could correlate

and conclude that the Bureau scurce was one

Coupled then with the current infor aation
¢ % s Western European trip and the fact that
his identiﬁy is krown to the Western Wuropean comracdes, it
would indicate that CIA cculd conclude that he is a Lcarce
of the Bureau,

b
-

© O =

T
Y
[

Chicagd does not suggest at all that the status of.
Ad Hoc operation would become known to CWA buc crly that
could reasgcnably ccenclude that CG 5908-8 wis a scwrce_of

Burcau. 55
the structure of the AHC is such that corres-
will be elther initiated or continued with GRIPPA,
SCszvFF aind VAN ZWOL and other pro-Chinese
V“bh these pvbminémt nro-Chiposelleaders, Chicago ‘
that the Bureazu advize whether the information

.‘~"\

.

-

ng GIBSON in the enclosed LEM will or will not be furnished

HW 55509
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. UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF % STICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

o5 08 . . . Pnnl-r,\;n!rq
In Reply, Please Refer to ﬁaghingt n" D.C. ALl IMFORMAT ??QO FIED EXCEPT

ile No. B HEREIN 1S UNC
File N Gctobexta 20 1966 %’*iHER; SHOWN OTHEEW'ESEJ

T

ALLEGATIONS REGARDING
RICHARD GIBSON _

in October,.1966; a source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past, adviged that he had learned
during the summer of 1966 that Richggﬁwmibson a journalist
who resides in London, England, and who apparently has numerous
contacts among pro~Chinese Marxists~Leninists in Europe, had
contacted members of the Italian &arxxst-Leninxst group

(pra—Chinese) in Italy.@

According to The 'source the Italian Marxists-
Leninists suspected Gibson of being an "agent provocateur™
and possxbly working for Central Intelligence Agency. The
Italians were going to make ghecks with the pro-Chinese Party
in Belgium about Gibson. :?

P

>

‘Source had no knowXedge of the substance of the
suspicions of the Italian Marxists-Leninistis.

e e e e+ e o e
- T
A

ﬁ%j?fv o9 MACISAT

Declassify omi .

- This document comntains neither recommendations nor- conclusions
of the Federal Bureau of Investxgatiap. It is the property of

i

/. = \:'? o7 B
d{);% 4«:’(‘,; ffj«x;{ !

§ A@;z W ‘
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Toneceseary, including guerrilia Wm@’m

i « Basher

- 5. =
§ //fré;;) f\\\ . By gad 1 - Liaison

BY LIAISON
ALU INFORMATION BTAIHED

. " a HEREIN 15 UNCL mqftEP ‘EZ.Y‘““M
Date: Oetober 11, 1566 WHERE SHOWR OTHERWISE. -
Tos m?m*&m

. Contral Iptelligence Agency y
i , it
Attemtion: Deputy Dirccter, Plams j }@f e

. . . » )‘ N “

Information %ﬁ boen recelved ﬁmm s confidential
source of insufficient comtact te determine reliabiliity that
Max Stanford, Field Chairman of the Revolutionary Action

\f;’:“* &wm% E&m@ recontly made several statemonts indicating

involvenont of mg;ax w&t&z m@ R@vemtﬁ.mw Action k’iwemm

9 The t%&v@lntimm Action Hovement is anm &mwﬁmfx,
Yiarzist-Leninist oriented organization which follows tho

/ maimw@ Conmundst line and leadorsbip of Robert ¥. ’muimg
VioLR Hegro Zugitive frem justice in wmmwy exile in Cuba,

uie advocates achieving of FNegro rights by violence if

Accerding to the sourde, Stanford stated that the
ﬁmm;mt man betuveen the ﬁw&a&%&%&w Betion Movement in’
the United States and Villians ie Sugar in E?m*m. France.
Stanlord reportedly stoted Sugar passed on nessages from
muim and will be the man contacted by *ﬂwh@ever m S
designsted as o couricr By Staanford to go to Compunist A
Chima., The pus e of this trip is to obtaln m& mmm '

dollazs that.Williams allegediy has available for use by

the Revolutionary &@tim M@Mﬂ’&

1= 157—2466 (Deaconsr- Defense and Justice, Inc.)

&)

VP2l fy s

2
fe

F HW 55509
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. Sugar o membors of the Revelutionavy ﬁ&ﬂiﬁm |

iine of the Co

%M%W‘? g ¢

m:mmw '
Central Intelllgence Agency

The mm@ ‘#iso ptated that secording to Patricis
Mallory prior to the arrest of Ehaleel Sayyed ism Yebrusry,
1965, Williams sent money through Sugar to Patricis Mallory -
t0 give to heor mother, Moo Mallory. The money was trassfeérred
hy mml and by hand, The source has M m;e ation as to the
emount it he vas of the opinion it was | ;
mbfzalmww aﬁwﬂm&w@ for Moe Mallory. S

Ehaleel Sayyed was arrested ¥ i

‘ebrunyy, 1865, for
m destroy nationsl shrines. Prier to bis arrest,
he wm ﬁmmg Patricia Mallery. Patricia and her motherw,
Mee Mallory, have been setive ia the Workers World Party, a
arzist-Loninist’ wgmmmm which ammmw mzmrw mm :
muunist Party 4o Chima. |\ \

It is moted that whon Sugar visited the United States
in the Bummer of 1966, Mex Stauford was smong the :a.mmamam
he intonded to contact. In view of Sugar‘s aii@gm ;
mm the Rovelutionary Action Movement, we would app X

y tnformation wmm&m the mamm@ guest mm:s

- €1} BEas Segar boem amtaewﬁ by Ma@w nﬁ@mw
ent m@ﬁm?

{2) b mgm- mrz of a ‘w&p amm ylamw by %m

Action Mow

g

" flevolutionapy Action Movenment te send a courier to Communist

Chinn to got funds from Williams and @m route this courder
would %ﬁkﬁ? Williams is reportedly now in Communlst Chin§4é§%)

43) ¥ss Sugar, in the past, pusBed on meseeges
fow %&ﬁﬁvﬁhwwﬂgnitfﬁﬁﬁfw

ﬁm&w Hovenment from W&&I&m am, ig

&»@3 ﬁw money in the past Mm

~mm the
%mm World Party sud other organizations? ¢ A~
was this noney somt to tho mwm Etates ond Wi@&aa&ly
the soounte ﬁmwiwm

, £5) m Sugbr sont messeges from membders of the
Lutsonsry Amwa% PVovenent is the United Btates to

éma mgw have any information as to the
identition of t&m@ noubers? f & }
SECRET

 HW 55509

DocId:32339279 Page 40
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E@w&wﬁa@
Central Intelllgence Agency

nes Suger bave hnsvledge of any plonm
x@@%&ﬁ d&&%@@%@mﬁ@a in the United Stateon?

Does Suger have &m@wﬂ@ﬁ@@ of a&y ﬁﬁw@@wmw
m@ﬁ%&ah&w %0 3 h@

ngga@%gL{;}y Action Movement and 3£ any

q\ma@@“im the past or ave

crsmateatitg ﬁaﬁa@ July 19, 18286, captioned
‘ﬁ%@ &éﬁuﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁm E.v '3~- @ﬁz Foclal Mattero

; Boelal Hotters,™ You Tere

58a G & de wel to Burops to mm funds

,%@ @@m&@m&'@& ﬁ@ﬁﬁm@aﬁa@ﬁ$@@a@ﬁgggww;~ae ted, ;

i 2 s R A L e T
have eontacis w Vovenon
il g@éwggw%@ ﬁ@% %ﬂ@km e would Iike to by ﬁﬁﬁﬁ&@h@ﬁ @@y
inforaation copserning Fh 3's activitics obroed,
| i "@ﬁmﬁw with Sugar, Alse, any Anformne
e fodienting Thompe uay hove traveled te .
rmunict Chisa, ar in emy may,@@@%d 83 8 courler for the ;
‘ %@W@ﬁﬁ%&@%ﬂ?ﬁ A@%ﬂ@m_,% GRDNT of

N@TE'

g The above information was furnished the Bureau-
by New York airtel daﬁed 9/3@/66 captﬁ@neﬁ "Revolutionary
Action M@vement ISuRAM

The Centrml Kntellﬁgence ﬂgancy (CEA) has previ@usly -
reguested information concerning radical organizations and
- black nationalist groups with which their informant,  Sugar,
a Negro exgatriate living in Emgland, could: affiziate hﬂmself
28 an informant. . -Sugar was previously active in pro-Castro ~
groups and had an unsavory reputation. , He @ffer@d his services

to the Bureau, for m@ney, and was turned dawn CIA has since
heen epermting him. o

This 1&tter is classified "Secret" as previous CIA

letters containing infarmati@n regarding Sugar have been s
nlassified, E . .

.

= ) K . . . ] -
\: . 5 R
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FD-38 (Rev. 5-22-64) SN ‘ PR
A3 v ( \1 .
» - : ti <
FBI
Date: 8/5/5886

SECRET

Transmit the following in

(Type in plaintext or code)

Lrain
AIRTEL

(Priority)

T

HL EIf 1S UHNCL
%%Hh?ﬁ SHOWRN GTHERWISE,
Pebubel 8/1/66 and telephone calls 8/4/66. A

On 8/4/66 CG 6547-S advised that

he had received

through the Ad Hoc Committee

HC) post office box in

hicago a letter from RICEARD™GIBSON postmarked 8/2/66,
J/ Detroit, Michigan, IBS0ON stated that he would be staying

at the La Sallie

Hotel in Chicago for about

\days beginning the third and requested a co
letter, he related that the "Etiennes™
%gENE RAINDORF from Brussels had given hin

Cn 8/4/86 pursuant to Bureau autl

in I

two or three
cntact,

hority CG 6547

mc« with

GIBSON on the lake front

area of Chicago.

in his

TO: . DIRECTOR, FBI)(100-442715) (5)"

FROM: SAC,. CHICAGO [(100-41353) H N

SUBJECT: WAD HOC COMMITTEE FOR A MARXIST: ) 5 “
LENINIST PARTY, USA ORMATION CONTAINED

ASSIFIED EXCEPT

__ SSL
Hans- S5

uced the pseudonym “iMr, JULIANY and his identity was mnot
further questioned.  Their discussion included the LOllOWlﬂg
CC 6547-S stressed the security problems of the
Ny AHC stating that the AHC worked within the CPUSA and that 3
'\3 therefore GIBSON mist honor this position. GIRSON stated that
N althcugh he had been given the address of the AHC by comrades
CCW\ in Brussels and Switzerland, that he did not know the status \
ﬁffa of the AHC nor did he know the identity of any of its officersf )
N CG 6547-5 questioned GIBSON as to his background ana ™4 |
AT knowledge of Marxists-Leninists in western European couniries. !
‘;_;L GIBSON stated that he now resided in England qnd gave his . '
A, address as 30 St ockielgh Hall, Prince Albert Road, London, N.W. 8
RGN He related that he ig a writer and had for y Lebn on the
RN staff ‘of ”Revolut ion’ which is now defuncﬁ? )
DI g,\i},'* G0 P seaAS »“_
. {3 > Bureau (2M) ) 4 qg'
g Chicago. CIassaf el AC
| BRG/ WL ukn Aatiassity Qb ;
(5) 7 fh
| W g
Approved: i lf ‘

Special Ager tg“ Charge
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that through his work with '"Revolution’ he met
many Marxists-Leninists in EBurope., (G 6547-8

him on the identities of some of these such as
in England and GIBSON readily responded to the
action of CG 6847-S,

GIBSCON related that he had been in the Fair Play
for Cuba Committee; that he knew DICK CRILEY and JOHN ROSSEN
who had been aciive in the Chicago branch of "this Cqmmittee;
that the Trotskyites had taken over the COmmittee®

GIBSON stated that England is his home base and
that at the behest of Marxist=Leninists of the European
countries he had come to the U. S. to make contacts to
establish a literature outlet for North Vietnamese material
such as '"Viet Nam Courier' and to arrange for a Negro comrade
to travel to Viet Nam,

As to the establishment of a litexrsiure outlet,
CG €547-5 advised that the AHC has no cutlet znd that
because of its status within the CPUSA had to be very careful
in this regard. He stated that the AHC is presently getting
copies of "Viet Nam Courier' from 'VAN ZWOL'" in the Netherlands®T
GIBSON stated that he would see "LEQ" when he got back to —

Europe as he knows him very well, CG 6547-S stated that the ]
ANUC understcod that since it is not possible to send mail !
from the U, S8, to Hanoi, that it would be very difficult to
arrange for mail from Viet Nam unless an intermediary was
utilized. As GIBSON questioned regarding possible outlets

in Chicago, CG 6547-5 gave him the address of the Post Office
News, a legitimate literature outlet in the Loop and the CP
boock store on the north side, GIBSON requested that the ARC
keep its eyes open to see how the distribution is going
{presuming that he makes arrang?égitsvwith the above ocutleis)

e A

and to write him on this matter,

‘ In the matter of arranging for a Negro comrade to
travel to Viet Nam, GIBSON explained that as 40% of the American
troops in Viet Nam are Negre and since this was a method of the
ruling class to take care of the war on poverty, it would be
advantageous for a Negro comrade to have talks in Viet Nam, :
He stregsed that this comrade should be a person who has ties "
in his community so t ]
c

¥

hat he can after his return to the U. S,

. inform 7 3 Negro community bypyprd of mouth the true'sﬁatusc§:>
A v )
-2 - o
\ | I A  gECRET .
{
|
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Q- s <;’

of what U. S. imperial he Negro, He stated
that all expenses woul comrade and thai
travel would be arrar way such as flrStTy
to London then via Pal tc Shanghai and
finally into Hanoi. An aj was from Paris to Peking via
Air France then to Hanoi, He explained that no sanctiions
would be taken against a perscn if he would go indirectly

to Hanoi, but were he to go directly U, S, laws would be
ePLO“Ced against such travel, 55

W

feal o ]
e
=0
h 0 O
W e e o

GIBSON stated that the Negro in the U. 8, must
ate his part in the war in Viet Nam to these conditions
sting agavLsf him in the U, S, S;

CG 6847=S explained that %the ocrganizer of the AHC
was uqavallab?e and for that reason he could not commit
the AHC to any cource of action. FKe would, however, report :
all these points to the Executive Comm1tbee for their 'study S
and action,

GII

ted that he planned €6 go to Los Angeles

contact ¥ KI of the CPUSA (M~-L) ang w*'ted to know ‘

t the AHC bhouvnz oi him, CG 6547-S advised GIBSON that -

KI was considered by the AHC to be an adventurist with only

small base in Los Angeles; that he engaged in ewiended and
tracidal polemics with other Marxist~Leninists in the U. So,

t IASKI®*s call to organize a Marxist-Leninist Party now did
take into account the realities existing in. this country 5

the po=1 ion of the AHC was that a true warstvwsepinvsa

¥ would be born in struggle not as a result of a premature

-for a national meeting, GIBSON s*atec that since this .

s t

case he would waste hi ime avelllng tc Los
to see LASKY, g

With respect to o*bor groups in this country GIBSON

or
o0

mra&:m
=
1=

g

O

¢

O IG ok el
I
b

- o et
o
RGN

&
QW= ®ck®

P
SR
o
ot o e

3
¥

O
e
i3
0]
13
&)
o
jo )
o oed

He rfide his first contact in Atlanta, Georgia, with
TOKLEY CARMICHAEL of SNCC. He characterized hlm as a real
evolutionary although Suspicious when flvsb conmacted

R,

He contacted SDS in N»w York and characterized them -

as 100% o’«:a_](s'

- ~— 3 v
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e S
CG | 100-41353 S> |
p—
. He stated +
.contact the POC as 1

I}

hat under no circumstances would he _
ey were too dogmatic, too left-sectarian{?;

joalle

He did not mention "Hammer and Steel" in Bostion
and informant did not believe that he had seen HOMER CHASE 55

Regarding PLP, GIBSON stated that he had contacted
them in New York City and was confused about this organization.
He stated that they did not appear to be doing anything,
lated that SUE FRANK who used the name LISA ARMAND had
cted the Belgium Party and had demanded to see JACQUES
PA., She would not reveal any information about PLP, ‘
but requested that the Beleoium Party publicize the WILLIAM
EPTON case. He stated that FRANK was too cozy and the Belgians
were not impressed with her at all. He stated that nis cz&iigt

with PLP in New Yeork did nothing to erase this impression

He stated that the Belgians were the number one Party C
in Burope and that all the European Parties have concluded s
tic as used by the AHC of staying with:

e i

that the tactic as in the
regular Party is a good tactic, With respect to MIKE LASKY !
calling for the fofmation of a Marxist-Iieninist p GIBSON ]
stated that the Austrian group has 6,000 memb ocesn’t .

s o - . g . . -
call itseli a Pariy, hence LASKI is too an [ his -
exposure of Marxists-ieninists is bad. A

CG 6547-8 velated that the »oTd of the AHC is

difficult and in this regard mentioned that when major events
are held tiroughout the world ameng Marxist-Leninists, it is o

hard for the AHC to break out of its isolation so as to be i
included in such events, GIBSON stated that in. the future .
the AHC will be included; that a conference will soon be held - v
in furope against the war in Viet Nam; that the AHC will be ‘ , :
invited not as Marxist-zeﬁéiéiis, but as individuals interested.. - i

in the ending of the war, )

, GIBSON inquired if there were not some other means
to get in touch with the AHC rather than the post office box,
CG 6547-5 advised that for security reasons he would have to - :
take this up with the Committee. He explained that he clears
the box and has found that even if someone is watching it is
next to impossible to determine which box is being cleared. He
reiterated the Security precautions and GIBSON seemed satisfied.fa

e e e st

- ‘ e ©
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GIes
article., The in mant 3
Gf the AAC concerning 1 tux £ Ak&sg 2lass in
the U, S.; th i ne nogu ior constant developnent
of the line presented in the B tin, BSON requested that
he be sent future copﬁe of the Bulletin and also fur-lshcd
the fcllo :Lng addre:

A, MANCHANDA
58, Lisburne Road
London, N.W., 3

&

He also noted the home phone of RENE RAINDORF
in Brussels as 743-773 and stated that when in

RAINDORF tg say you are a friend of
London, '

. FRANZ STRUOBL .
Goldschlat Strasse 30/33
- Vienna 135

contact with

“Colonel Thibault! in

GIBSON and the informant parted in a friendly manner,
GIBSON advised that he would be leaving (Chica
but did not indicate his destination. 3 - : A

for CIA his motivat
that of =2

&8 GIBSON is working

ion in this
contact with the AHC is cobviocusly not Tt~

true Md”’i

Leninist. Hence auny response .on the part of the AHC nmus
take into account that a close identification with him COuld

adversely effect the AHC if GIBSON is uamasked, The premise .
of following through with this contact was to. authenticate th
XAHC as a2 viable Jarxist-lLenianist group with the Europeans
via GIBSON, To aacticipate him as a future channel would not
appear vital or aecessary 51nce CG 5808-5 ra« oaly established
j contacts last year in Europe, but is presently attempting to
> these con r5acts for our future use

>

secure

If an occasion arocse in which GIBSON were the only
avenue open to achieve a certain objective, it would be sound.
then to establish a rapport with him. In absence of a
requirement, Chicago would suggest that the velationship with
1 GIBSON be left as it now stands, e.g., frateraal, but without
{ obligations. Also, in view of GIBSON's status with CiA, the
contact with him is not being set forth in disseminable form.

]

e

P

2

ago the next morning

mandatory’

&
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10
MAY 19462 :EDITION
2 GSa GEN. REG. NO. 27

UNEFTED STATES C

Memorandum

" DATE:
1l - Mr, Baumgardner
(Shackelford)
1 - Liaison

1l - Mr, Cre ar

ALL (NFORT
& HEREID 1S W‘
vu g b{ i S
SUGAR is a Negro Amerlcan c1tizen 11ving in
London, England. We have received considerable corres-

pondence from CIA regarding him., This correspondence
supports the fact that SUGAR is a CIA source under the
complete control of -that Agency. According to CIA, S GAR
s ostensibly anti-American, pro communist and openl
pposéd to the United States 1nv01vement in Vietnam,

IR i
5010-106 ' g:f‘-'l Vﬁé' %
g%%%§§§%a¢

__{ERNMENT

’o

Ny

TO - Mr. D. J, Breanan, J 7/21/66

:l’ Uﬁ@

: W{/O. Cregar

FROM

}J

ﬂ/éﬁ
/

+

é,sw

On 7/19/66, Mr. Calvin Tenney, CIA, advis¢ a

;’ to make a trip to North Vietnam in his capacity as a
journalist, CIA is definitely interested in having SUGAR
go to North Vietnam to meet with officials of the North
Vietnamese government in the-hope that he will obtain

ered in that countryo Preparatory to making such a trip,
- SUGAR is arriving in the-United States on 7/21/66 to
talk with leaders of the leftist movement in the U, S,
an effort to make himself appear more acceptable to -
political leaders .in North Vietnam, = SUGAR's proposed
v itinerary is attached. Results of SUGAR's contacts with
these individuals will be obtained f{é‘) CIA and will be

furnished to the Bureau{gia Liaison '
In talking with his North Vietnamese contacts

‘‘‘‘‘‘

a communist-oriented Negro in the U; -S: who-could accom-
-pany him to North Vietnam with the hope in mind that this
individual could subsequently be used for propaganda
‘purposes by the North Vietnamese once he returns to the

Us S: Travel to North Vietnam by SUGAR and the second
individual would, of course, be clandestine and there woul

Py

<#E?§ - be no public announcement of his presence in North Vietnami?S} o
Y ; i
g{?g ;:é’ : In view of :the above, CIA desires to lknow
<=8z (1) whether the Bureau knows of any Negro individuals whose
égég ames could be furnished to SUGAR as possible idates tolﬁg
Z 5~ b 1
9 ?)\’ CONTINUE OVER
m %

.

0 S\/REcs
\ f” ),

14 AUG* % ]95@
GAME Haw ;,RE}'

e

intelligence on current political decisions being consid-~ W\

in London, it was suggested to SUGAR he might try to locate

My
///}/

Tolson
Del.oach

Mohr
Wick
Casper
Callahan

Conrad
Felt
Gale
Rosen

Sullivan
Tavel
Trotter—
Tele. Room
Holmes
Gandy

)
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V/‘ o o 2R B B
S Py %s %
. o oo 3 : @kfg'% S b ) “

Memor dum Cregar to Brennan
PR

go to North Vietnam, and (2) whether the Bureau could SESREL
provide CIA with the identity of any North Vietnamese )
propaganda outlets in the U. S, and, if so, whether the
Bureau interposed any objection to CIA providing leads
to SUGAR wherein he might establish contacts with such

propaganda outlets.

CIA was advised by the Liaison Agent that it
was doubtful the Bureau had any information responsive
to the above requests which could be made available to
SUGAR; however, CIA was advised CIA's request would be
brought to the Bureau's attention 55

In the event the Bureau has no information which
they desire to give CIA in response to their requests,
Liaison can orally advise CIA that the Bureau is not in
a position to provide any assistance in this matter. :>

ACTION:

The above should be directed to the Internal
Security Section for its attention, \)\ _ N
. jIjSE§ o

h

1/
{

E

i

f éw-é- Rl fm&/ tin ﬁé’@‘”*““

f % I et iy .,.,g’"f 54 ﬁw&# ﬁ%@/
g it Qiévﬂ‘wy‘a’&f’ I’Wéfﬁ {agﬁdrég: ﬁ‘ﬂ@w
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U.s. TRIP

\\ Leave London 21 July 1130. Arrives New York 1330.

. M55,
- I Pirst d ays-. Leave London for Boston, staying w rith Anﬁm:mmsoﬂs, now ..

L oTN

o)

e ineructhmaihsna deis University and formerly his assistant
i in Pair Play for Cuiba Cormitted. "Martinsons knows "New
Left" scene tarougnout country and can supply many addresses
and introductions.

Second day: bontllne visit with Martinsons in Boston, flying to New
York in evening. Probably stgy at the Hotel Albert o

pérsons to see him without Auch difficulty.

mnmmw_
[t
B
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o
]
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i
e}
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=
o
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o]
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€1}
i.J
-y
[,.-
D
Fﬁ
=]
=
=)
[44]
=
<

Q

Third day: Discussions with Daniel B‘gJJt\s of Liberator about North 5\
Vietnam trip and publication f?solallﬂtles and also getting
a survey of the black national scene in USA, getting names
s and addresses for his tour around country. Would also call
Roberséftber. /

{

)
Fourth day: i;:§%§¥ano-w, John Henrik{Tlarke of Rreedomways, 4.B. \k f
- «Bylvesterfheaks and other black nationlists ,
tcmpt to.see Studies on the Left group in New iorl. LT

T
e T P, s AL

v

Fifth day: Meeting with Leglﬁuocxman and Pauls éeezy of Monthly Review,~1

ES if DOSSWDLb.I Also wouldy call on efiitors of The Nation. | Ny
Also contact ElizsbethpButheriand-of New /Zork SNCC “office Jrem—
for additional contacts and information about black nation- S !
alist militanys. . |
: N

Sixth day: Visit leadglrs of Progressive Labor Farty-- "S,%?avidowicz" ) :

. » A 3
and "Lisy¥rmand-- for. frank and fraternal talks. Perhaps }f j ,
discussion of "eading role! of Belgian pro-Chinese communists
in Eurove.

N}

Seventh day: Fly to Detroit to see Jamus and Gratz£Boggs, leading™ MQLSQAA o
theoretical fiiures behind RAM, and Ofnp black nationalist
and leftist figures.
”
Bighth day: Fly to Chicago. Visit to Ad Hoc Commlttee for Markist- _}

Leninst Party, find "Mr., Play" who met Swiss and others .

in Albania last year. levate vigit to H Iarn%B of'sky of w;;lliwﬂ 3

Chicago U. Music Dept. - !

Hinth day: Visit to Muhammud Speaks Newspaper concerning North Vietnam
trip and other articles. .See othsr black nationalist.groups
in Chicago. 4 - J . a

aulfﬁf;_au for introductiens

SECRE]

Fly to San Francisco. Visi

k isit S
yﬂaﬁCBVﬂW&D to Bay Area Left scene and addressesy and introductions to

s
iz, ~Call on Mars “”Lliéinﬂﬂ‘li“r of Cal-
¢ Council ! .

° :
- \ \ A

T‘N TOSURE: o5 G50 7.4 -
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w N { (.

Fleventh day: Continue "New Left"-- non-CP contacts.

Twelveth day: Visit Bay Area black nationalists and Berkeley Left

Zroups.
v Thirteenth’ day: See Watts black na*”onallsus—-
Liberator has been in contact with
i Cal) &=

'iﬂ*’y Fourteenth day: Discuss Vletnam trip possibilities

nd other reporting

assigmments with editors of Los Angeles Herald-Dispatch

a leading Negro newspaper. Fly back to New York in
. evening.

L fteenth day: See Daniel H. Watts and Max Stanford and perhaps New
\ Tork editors to wind up arrangements for trip and futur
: g contacts.
% Sixteenth day: Purely private trip to Philadelphia to see grandmother
] father, and old friends there.
i Seventeenth day: Windup Rew York talks and contacts, retuvrning to
| London in evening.
} N
? ~
N
.
|l
SECRET
‘v
-
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FD-3é (Rev. 5-22-64) . ’L. | ’ .
G O
FBI
Date: 7/26/66 _

Transmit the following in

(Type in plaintext-or code)

Via AIRTEL

(Priority)

DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072)  gECRELL miprmm2rmoiph

=
o

FROM . : SAC, NEW YORK (105-42387) .
0

SUBJECT: RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON aka

| ‘ ‘ IS-CUBA

“ | - ReBSairtel, 7/22/66. U\

' For the 1nformat10n of Chicago, GIBoON was the
former Acting Executive Secretary of the Fair_ Play for Cuba
Committee and left the US in September, 19623 _
presently being utlllzed as a source by CIA;¢“

- - An active 1nvest1gat10n is not belng requested of
the Chicago Division. In the event that any information 3
concerning the activities of GIBSON, while in Chicago, is M
brought to the attention of the Chicago Division, 1t is S S
requested that the NYO be notified. \wK

2-Chicago . (RM) @;S | |
k : o
1-New Yor s& , ?&S& {& ,05: qg 0";}’ S “

§(K 3 Bureau (RM)
\

JEH :dam

(7) - '
. : - !assmpdr*SAg u ﬂ
. Jﬂ”lds‘ﬂd . DADR . ‘ K
‘ 'y . v ,.o\\ ﬁ%?) </ > :

=,

50 UG Aide

Approved

. - 6eial A,qewé\\cmrge

Nin . . C j

"~ Sent
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FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-64) Rt . N /\
! . ) - \3?’//
FBI
Date:  7/22/66

Transmit the following in

|

[

|

|

I

!

|

I

!

{

{

: y

(Type in plaintext or code) . jl :

I

|

|

Véiu AIRTHL (Priority)
”‘.‘{.ji___..-_.._..___..._.._.._..______..__~_._____._~ _______________________ Lo ——
;;{; T0° : DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072) @}
" FROM: SAC, BOSTON  (105-8205) (RUG)
2N _
RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON, aka
IS - CUBA -
RA -~ CUBA-
On 7/21/66, Mr. WILLIAM REGAN, Customs Service, Boston,
Mass., advised that RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON, born 5/13/31 at Los -
Angeles, California, had entered the United States at Logan
Alrport, bearing Passport No. Z 41l-37L. He furnished a foreign
address of 30 .Stockleigh Hall, London, NW8, England. |,
When interviewed by Customs he indicated he was prdceedingf«"“ . "'
- to the Hotel Albert in New York City for a few days and then was K 4
proceeding to Chicago, Illinois. He ‘said he wouldsbe in the U. S. /
until 9/9/66 and then would proceed back to Europe. "l ‘
'Boston files are not complete .on this individual but - -
indicate he is possibly identical with Bufile set forth above
and- New York 105-42387. “;_ F
3 In the event any infrestigation is desired at Chicago, i
: Ill;Lnois, it is requested that the Chicago Division be promptly
L9@!’1&; ed by New York. U : P
. s v L v , 4
_ o 2 )
\ ;,g_fﬁ}- Bureau (RM) = erl 1@3{] 605; @36 79‘\‘ -
, g - chicago (RM) - ) . . SV : JES O TR PR R W —e ‘,
| 2 - New York (105-42387)(RM) < .
-1 - Boston, ok . 1 JUL 25 1966
FMC:ma j SSTTTE N
o W Sp3MACIGATS ¢
1;n iy o B
| ..\} s S E Sent o iM Per ’ .
i@’f%@ 77 St S - /
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" Tolson

. Conrad

~ DelL.oach

Mohr
Wick
Casper
Callahan

| Felt

Gale

. R6<en
Sullivan
Tavel
Trotter

Holmes
Gandy

~
B

;s:w,ﬁg L8 | <i} | | » (f} | . .

S — . IR / /- ,

mc, Hew ‘imrk (1@5-4233‘7) : 7/19/66

EX-113,, i QECREY
Birector, %@k5k195~938?2§ - j :§'§5* g&j%“"“
: 1 -:Mr. Glascock
. : 1 - Mr., Wagher
RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON  secRel 1 2 ur. Ruehl

I8 - €o STAT CONTATNED
Bl EXCEPT o curd sencelief
. C R OTHERWISH, L desst T
Reurlet 5/26/66, L\ - /' ax

On 7/11/66 Department advised subject's case
was reviewed and detevrmination made he be deleted from .
Sectivity Index, Security Index cards ﬁhintaxaed at Bureau
have' been canceled, Cancel cards ma1ntain@ﬂ on subject by
your office, \J\

AN

s

A
T ST Sz

1 - 100 398030 __(Emergency Detention P Pisgram)

1~ 105-975491(Cuban Emérgency Plan) (@%}

5 Pf

1 - 100-35808 ecurity Index)

5 75

VBER:tj_ , ./ ) S5

{(9) J%“‘k Exentt " ~ ﬂa.c\{)
ﬁ&%ﬁfw \u‘%g'y'

NOTE: B AN

. Subject was formerly head of Fair Play for Cuba
Committee, Based on pro-Cuban activity, he was placed on
Security Index, He has an unsavory reputation and -is consxdered
a highly unreliable character. He previously offered to
serve as Bureau informant solely for money involvedj

s

when rejected offeredghfs servaces t@ CIA for whom he is <§%§
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FORM 1544 (REV. 5-14-64) : ' . e o
AN : . DEPARTMENT, OF JUSTICE .
ro- Ly ., - Ynited States C{»’/ﬂ‘vernment S , KM\ . e
3 " MEMORAMN_{IM ‘ s% LA
- | JL 11 1986
To: Director Date: JuL

Fiederal Bureau of Investigation
N

Froms: r‘»’Assmt‘,a.m: Attorney General

,\ Irjternal Security D1v1s1on

"‘;"‘;s\:“'i‘li‘n’}' lgaes u.(\? ot

Sub]'ectJ: INDEX REVIEW

Rer RICHARD | THOMAS G /B SO/\/
Bl ompmine. /0T~ 930

<C ) Jpop— ST EHEIO

Reports. of investigation have been reviewed as requested

oy youon VUNE 10,794

H 37%3& _

- It has been determined that indexing of this case for future

review should be

] continued

% Commentary:
Y .

#NRECORDED COPY FILED W /40

G ARG G

X113 15 JUL £21966

cc: FBI A4
ISD-SO ‘. ,.4 S
. Dept, 146-012218% 2 S

\
ROUP 1?

Excluded frofg automatic

downgrading agd

declassification
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 . 5010—-107~4
. MAY 1962 EDITION
‘GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27

'"f"UNITED STATES GO\CNMENT | Q o

Memomnaum | »
i To i, '« DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072) " pame: 5/26/66
| ' / N 6 S S iy wroRMATION co%};{\;" o Enf
i FROM ‘:. \. » . _ - . 17 S L!EC; AO\§F
: ,"\ > SAC, NEW YORK @5 42387? wnii SHOWH OTHERWISE.
" SUBJECT: 'RICHARD THOMAS GIB<SQN SQCRE;I

IS - CUBA.

\6 / | .  Remlet, 1/5/66. U\

. Referenced Bureau letter requested that the NYO,
. during May, 1966, advise of the status of subject's file
s ~and make recommendations concerning his removal from ’che
Security Index. \)\ _

A review subject's file reflects ’chat on .

1/11/66[_NY 40L4T-S%Yadvised that MILTON ROSEN, an official&

of the Progressive-Labor Party in NY, NY, furnished the i

name and address of subject in England to SUSAN FRANK. X. Z/\)
. subsequently by létter 3/8/66, CIA furnished the

results of a contact be’cween SUSAN FRANK and the subject. (S

S e

By letter 2/15/66 CIA furnished information con- - ¥
cerning a contact between ‘subject anc} the Managlng Edi‘cor , r;;

— g - -

of "Progressive Labor" in NY, NY.

uch -as sub;ect continues to be used as a

o " [inag
P source by;a;it is felt that he no longer warrants inclumon@)

. -on the Securi Index. Therefore, it is being recommended

that t© ame of RICHARD GIBSON be deleted from the Security
Index. D S

> ' \959\?014?
Jo5 - 53073 /39

18 MAY 27 1966

REC 2

1 - New York

JEH egb

'3 JUN 1 51066

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regu/ar/y on t/Je Pczyro// Sawngs Plan
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5-145b (8-13=65) 6 ‘ 6
. =5 ‘ . ‘ﬁ<
< -
SE%T

Assistant Attorney General Junt 10, 1906
Internal Security Division ST
Director, FBI

« W, Glascock
Eﬂ s ﬁ?a il ik

‘ 3 i @ﬁ'a m&ﬁ@hl
EMERGENCY DETENTION PROGRAM .

The name of the subject appearing below has been
approved for inclusion in the Security Index by the Internal
. Security Division of the Department.

Name:

FBI File Number:

Department Approved:

s 8, 1668 Wfﬁfmw’*
\ Date of Last Report: Jonskry B, 1984 parset 08¢ .
Y Investigation has failed to develop evidence of recent
y '?g“f@»?\ subversive activities or affiliations on the part of the subject. ”
i All pertinent information concerning the reported past subversive

Administration Office.

It is requested that the results of the investigation be

gl reviewed to determine whether the subject's name should continue
S i to be included in the Security Index.
o3 e{ ’

100-398030  _r—
ie Iﬁ%«a‘ ?M

" NOTE: SAC, %@W ﬁﬁm
Pending receipt of reply from Department, sub]ect s name will be reta/l}ed in Security Index.
G etek {f ‘L 3 o
j n%‘g@ §§}"“ A f ‘?"11 =‘\
,LB YOV BRGSRDED
078 JUN 14 1966

NOTE: Letter classified *Secret” as pertains to SI and EDP component parts of which are so classified
by the Department.

‘ [ S, 2
Lo r) ’
, ST - S
IR DY R AR :

Vo 4»." y
' downgrading afid
\ declassificatfon %
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OFTIONAl FORM NO 1o
MAY 1962 EDITION _ o
{GSA'GEN,, REG. NO. 27. -’,?’

'olson )

o {UNITED STATES’ _;‘JERNMENT " T Lo §
f e D B * ) - . - . . h & ‘Wle —_—
e Memomna’um N G
il b }') S hg“{ %‘ . . . gox;rad
. s Gale
TO . Mr, D, J . Brennan, Jr;"’gfﬂ\/ ‘DATE: February 24, 1966 ?fl%ffan
/A . w Tavel
) Trotter,
FROM : W, O, CregarH;6 ‘ T e
! SFCRE? Gandy
SUBJECT : . ' 86 i
n On 2/21/66 Mr, Calvin Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison
% Agent of the following On 2/11/66, SUGA advised representatives
of CIA of the following, On 1/26/66 hile in Brussels, Belgium, he
m met a woman who called herself Lisg¥Armand. She advised SIGAR that
%

she was there for talks with Jacq ues. rippa, who is the leader of
’g the pro Chine Chinese faction of . the_Belgian Communist. Party, ooncerning
gg the "défénse for William ) Epton. Following SUGAR's conversation with
A

Armand, he checked the hotel register where she was staying and
determined that this woman's passport identification listed her as
_one Mrs, Frank. Tenney advised he was furnishing this information to
.the Liaison Agent inasmuch as Mrs: Frank could possibly be identical
\)with Susan Heiligman Frank, who is pro Chinese and of interest to

the Bureau. g }
\/\\)ACTION
34 The above should be directed to the Nationalit#es Intelli’
%m gence Section for its information, U

% Y J .

-

i

HNictad
Cias/s?n;d hy 200748 ,
Declassity on- ’?Avsz JFK)

23« 1 - Mir; Grove
; {;2}%%1 - Mr. Cotter
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